New-Age Continuous LED D
SUSPENDED LUMINAIRES
Description
The New-Age Continuous LED range is an extremely efficient fitting designed
for the modern office environment. The unique direct illuminance makes
areas welcoming while keeping light levels uniform.
Body & Finish
Formed from extruded aluminium for an aesthetically pleasing finish can be

New-Age Continuous LED D
SUSPENDED LUMINAIRES
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux lm/W Length Width Depth Product Code
5.5 W 749 lm 136 lm/W 580 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/6/815/N-A/CON/D
14.5 W 2245 lm 153 lm/W 580 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/6/2440/N-A/CON/D
24.5 W 3505 lm 143 lm/W 580 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/6/3810/N-A/CON/D
11.0 W 1498 lm 136 lm/W 1130 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/12/1630/N-A/CON/D
29.9 W 4490 lm 150 lm/W 1130 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/12/4880/N-A/CON/D
49.2 W 7010 lm 142 lm/W 1130 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/12/7620/N-A/CON/D
13.3 W 1868 lm 140 lm/W 1420 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/15/2030/N-A/CON/D
35.9 W 5603 lm 156 lm/W 1420 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/15/6090/N-A/CON/D
61.0 W 8768 lm 143 lm/W 1420 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/15/9530/N-A/CON/D
16.5 W 2247 lm 136 lm/W 1690 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/17/2445/N-A/CON/D
43.5 W 6735 lm 154 lm/W 1690 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/17/7320/N-A/CON/D
73.8 W 10515 lm 142 lm/W 1690 mm 59 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/17/11430/N-A/CON/D
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Length: 580/1130/1420/1690 mm
Width: 59 mm